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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

SPRINTER

40 TREINO - SPRINTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
02/02/2024 11:32 .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:02

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
4 1:10.509 +1.643 11:46:03.906
(33) VITOR TIERI 5 1:10.058 +1.192 11:47:13.964 (45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO
1 1:12.684 +4.885 11:37:46.092 6 1:10.143 +1.277 11:48:24.107 1 2:04.679 +55.003 11:38:20.72
2 1:09.862 +2.063 11:38:55.954 7 1:09.690 +0.824 11:49:33.797 2 1:15.258 +5.582 11:39:35.9¢
3 1:00.459 +1.660 11:40:05.413 8 11:50:42.663 3 11:40:45.6¢
4 1:09.189 +1.390 11:41:14.602 9 1:09.474 +0.608 11:51:52.137 4 1:10.104 +0.428 11:41:55.7¢
5 1:09.873 +2.074 11:42:24.475 10 1:10.047 +1.181 11:53:02.184 5 4:50.702 +3:41.026 11:46:46.4¢
6 1:09.300 +1.501 11:43:33.775
7 1:14.791 +6.992 11:44:48.566 (00) MARCELO HAHN (29) ENRICCO ABREU
8 1:10.272 +2.473 11:45:58.838 1 1:20.308 +11.365 11:35:01.376 1 1:15.195 +5.448 11:34:05.2(
9 1:08.402 +0.603 11:47:07.240 2 1:13.115 +4.172 11:36:14.491 2 1:09.950 +0.203 11:35:15.1F
10 11:48:15.039 3 1:10.809 +1.866 11:37:25.300 3 1:10.717 +0.970 11:36:25.87
11 1:08.114 +0.315 11:49:23.153 4 1:10.840 +1.897 11:38:36.140 4 1:09.747 11:37:35.62
12 1:08.434 +0.635 11:50:31.587 5 1:10.475 +1.532 11:39:46.615 5 1:10.141 +0.394 11:38:45.7¢
13 1:08.353 +0.554 11:51:39.940 6 1:10.329 +1.386 11:40:56.944 6 13:04.513  +11:54.766 11:51:50.27
7 1:09.694 +0.751 11:42:06.638 7 1:13.371 +3.624 11:53:03.6¢
(7) JEFF GIASSI 8 3:08.701 +1:59.758 11:45:15.339
1 1:13.233 +5.053 11:35:05.839 9 1:09.601 +0.658 11:46:24.940 (77) HENRIQUE GOMES
2 1:14.345 +6.165 11:36:20.184 10 1:10.841 +1.898 11:47:35.781 1 1:13.057 +3.236 11:33:56.5¢
3 1:11.493 +3.313 11:37:31.677 " 1:09.333 +0.390 11:48:45.114 2 1:11.512 +1.691 11:35:08.11
4 1:09.948 +1.768 11:38:41.625 12 1:11.109 +2.166 11:49:56.223 3 1:11.635 +1.814 11:36:19.74
5 1:09.581 +1.401 11:39:51.206 13 1:09.396 +0.453 11:51:05.619 4 1:11.817 +1.996 11:37:31.5¢
6 1:09.746 +1.566 11:41:00.952 14 11:52:14.562 5 3:19.842  +2:10.021 11:40:51.4¢
7 1:08.719 +0.539 11:42:09.671 6 1:11.097 +1.276 11:42:02.5(
8 1:08.799 +0.619 11:43:18.470 (72) RAFAEL THEODORO 7 1:11.122 +1.301 11:43:13.62
9 1:09.079 +0.899 11:44:27 549 1 1:13.113 +4.170 11:35:59.973 8 1:11.385 +1.564 11:44:25.0C
10 1:09.079 +0.899 11:45:36.628 2 1:10.159 +1.216 11:37:10.132 9 1:11.069 +1.248 11:45:36.07
1 1:09.351 +1.171 11:46:45.979 3 1:09.861 +0.918 11:38:19.993 10 1:51.983 +42.162 11:47:28.0¢
12 11:47:54.159 4 11:39:28.936 1 1:11.394 +1.573 11:48:39.45
13 1:08.348 +0.168 11:49:02.507 5 1:10.062 +1.119 11:40:38.998 12 1:10.021 +0.200 11:49:49 47
14 1:08.501 +0.321 11:50:11.008 6 1:10.173 +1.230 11:41:49.171 13 11:50:59.2¢
15 1:08.372 +0.192 11:51:19.380 7 1:10.330 +1.387 11:42:59.501 14 1:10.713 +0.892 11:52:10.0C
16 1:09.136 +0.956 11:52:28.516 8 1:09.723 +0.780 11:44:09.224
9 2:49.922 +1:40.979 11:46:59.146 (18) MARCUS LOPES
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 10 1:11.245 +2.302 11:48:10.391 1 1:12.978 +2.860 11:40:19.7C
1 1:12.349 +3.659 11:35:35.904 " 1:11.606 +2.663 11:49:21.997 2 1:10.801 +0.683 11:41:30.51
2 2:19.631 +1:10.941 11:37:55.535 12 1:10.174 +1.231 11:50:32.171 3 1:10.687 +0.569 11:42:41 1€
3 3:31.901 +2:23.211 11:41:27.436 13 1:10.497 +1.554 11:51:42.668 4 1:10.228 +0.110 11:43:51.42
4 1:09.975 +1.285 11:42:37.411 5 1:10.524 +0.406 11:45:01.94
5 1:10.728 +2.038 11:43:48.139 (3) MANUEL PAREDES 6 1:10.466 +0.348 11:46:12.41
6 1:08.851 +0.161 11:44:56.990 1 1:17.705 +8.694 11:42:30.896 7 1:10.390 +0.272 11:47:22.8(
7 1:09.507 +0.817 11:46:06.497 2 1:11.380 +2.369 11:43:42.276 8 1:48.527 +38.409 11:49:11.37
8 1:09.901 +1.211 11:47:16.398 3 1:10.039 +1.028 11:44:52.315 9 1:10.264 +0.146 11:50:21.5¢
9 1:09.984 +1.294 11:48:26.382 4 1:11.001 +1.990 11:46:03.316 10 11:51:31.71
10 1:10.966 +2.276 11:49:37.348 5 1:09.624 +0.613 11:47:12.940 1 1:34.364 +24.246 11:53:06.07
1 11:50:46.038 6 1:10.136 +1.125 11:48:23.076
12 1:09.353 +0.663 11:51:55.391 7 1:09.859 +0.848 11:49:32.935 (121) KAKATURI
13 1:08.878 +0.188 11:53:04.269 8 11:50:41.946 1 1:17.235 6.721 T1:39:49.7
9 1:09.346 +0.335 11:51:51.292 2 1:13.431 +2.917 11:41:03.14
(30) FELIPE FREIRE 10 1:11.304 +2.293 11:53:02.596 3 1:11.032 +0.518 11:42:14.17
1 1:18.794 +10.040 11:40:02.538 4 1:10.616 +0.102 11:43:24.7¢
2 1:10.799 +2.045 11:41:13.337 (88) AUGUSTO SANGALLI 5 11:44:35.3(
3 1:10.871 +2.117 11:42:24.208 1 1:14.327 +5.237 11:34:33.349 6 1:46.288 +35.774 11:46:21.5¢
4 1:09.407 +0.653 11:43:33.615 2 1:11.605 +2.515 11:35:44.954 7 1:11.446 +0.932 11:47:33.03
5 1:09.715 +0.961 11:44:43.330 3 1:10.321 +1.231 11:36:55.275 8 1:10.898 +0.384 11:48:43.97
6 1:09.413 +0.659 11:45:52.743 4 1:10.832 +1.742 11:38:06.107 9 3:33.684 +2:23.170 11:52:17 .62
7 1:09.666 +0.912 11:47:02.409 5 1:10.576 +1.486 11:39:16.683
8 11:48:11.163 6 1:53.026 +43.936 11:41:09.709 (21) DANIEL NEUMANN
9 1:10.269 +1.515 11:49:21.432 7 1:10.075 +0.985 11:42:19.784 1 2:30.847 +1:20.230 11:35:10.1¢€
10 1:55.270 +46.516 11:51:16.702 8 1:09.433 +0.343 11:43:29.217 2 1:13.464 +2.847 11:36:23.62
1 1:33.628 +24.874 11:52:50.330 9 1:09.231 +0.141 11:44:38.448 3 1:11.438 +0.821 11:37:35.0¢
10 11:45:47.538 4 1:14.949 +4.332 11:38:50.01
(41) CADI BAPTISTA " 3:11.874 +2:02.784 11:48:59.412 5 1:12.951 +2.334 11:40:02.9¢
1 1:11.684 +2.818 11:42:30.117 12 1:09.239 +0.149 11:50:08.651 6 1:11.160 +0.543 11:41:14 .12
2 1:13.312 +4.446 11:43:43.429 13 1:09.226 +0.136 11:51:17.877 7 1:11.532 +0.915 11:42:25.6¢
3 1:09.968 +1.102 11:44:53.397 14 1:09.253 +0.163 11:52:27.130 8 1:11.192 +0.575 11:43:36.84
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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

SPRINTER
40 TREINO - SPRINTER
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:02

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

02/02/2024 11:32 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
9 1:10.706 +0.089 11:44:47 553 8 2:46.541 +1:35.126 11:52:40.318
10 1:47.461 +36.844 11:46:35.014
1 11:47:45.631 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER
12 1:11.160 +0.543 11:48:56.791 1 1:13.956 +2.319 11:36:57.493
13 1:10.629 +0.012 11:50:07.420 2 1:11.899 +0.262 11:38:09.392
14 1:11.199 +0.582 11:51:18.619 3 1:58.492 +46.855 11:40:07.884
4 1:13.047 +1.410 11:41:20.931
(12) FERNANDO KHOURY 5 1:13.733 +2.096 11:42:34.664
1 1:15.992 +5.257 11:34:27.134 6 1:14.220 +2.583 11:43:48.884
2 1:13.981 +3.246 11:35:41.115 7 4:37.387 +3:25.750 11:48:26.271
3 1:11.542 +0.807 11:36:52.657 8 1:13.134 +1.497 11:49:39.405
4 1:12.080 +1.345 11:38:04.737 9 1:11.778 +0.141 11:50:51.183
5 1:11.473 +0.738 11:39:16.210 10 11:52:02.820
6 1:11.612 +0.877 11:40:27.822
7 1:11.411 +0.676 11:41:39.233 (27) PIETRO COSTA
8 1:11.639 +0.904 11:42:50.872 1 1:16.876 +5.223 11:40:36.806
9 1:11.223 +0.488 11:44:02.095 2 1:13.166 +1.513 11:41:49.972
10 1:11.935 +1.200 11:45:14.030 3 1:12.366 +0.713 11:43:02.338
11 11:46:24.765 4 3:16.882 +2:05.229 11:46:19.220
12 1:10.948 +0.213 11:47:35.713 5 1:13.692 +2.039 11:47:32.912
13 1:11.157 +0.422 11:48:46.870 6 11:48:44.565
14 1:11.100 +0.365 11:49:57.970 7 1:13.926 +2.273 11:49:58.491
15 2:14.039 +1:03.304 11:52:12.009
(10) NICK GARFINKEL
(38) RODRIGO PUZZIELLO 1 1:16.570 +3.119 11:38:10.793
1 1:14.469 +3.409 11:35:06.656 2 1:15.771 +2.320 11:39:26.564
2 1:12.558 +1.498 11:36:19.214 3 1:13.724 +0.273 11:40:40.288
3 1:13.048 +1.088 11:37:32.262 4 2:28.743 +1:15.292 11:43:09.031
4 1:12.485 +1.425 11:38:44.747 el 1:13.451 | 11:44:22.482
5 1:13.743 +2.683 11:39:58.490 6 4:00.246 +2:46.795 11:48:22.728
6 1:13.396 +2.336 11:41:11.886 7 1:50.606 +37.155 11:50:13.334
7 1:12.997 +1.937 11:42:24.883 8 1:15.843 +2.392 11:51:29.177
8 1:11.210 +0.150 11:43:36.093 9 1:15.356 +1.905 11:52:44.533
9 1:11.215 +0.155 11:44:47.308
10 1:13.304 +2.244 11:46:00.612
" 1:11.462 +0.402 11:47:12.074
12 1:12.500 +1.440 11:48:24.574
13 1:13.500 +2.440 11:49:38.074
14 1:11.230 +0.170 11:50:49.304
15 11:52:00.364
(22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO
1 2:05.961 +54.881 11:35:12.687
2 1:12.855 +1.775 11:36:25.542
3 1:13.559 +2.479 11:37:39.101
4 1:11.737 +0.657 11:38:50.838
5 1:12.162 +1.082 11:40:03.000
6 1:13.155 +2.075 11:41:16.155
7 1:14.140 +3.060 11:42:30.295
8 1:11.110 +0.030 11:43:41.405
9 1:11.832 +0.752 11:44:53.237
10 11:46:04.317
11 1:11.470 +0.390 11:47:15.787
12 1:11.273 +0.193 11:48:27.060
13 1:11.304 +0.224 11:49:38.364
14 1:11.782 +0.702 11:50:50.146
15 1:11.837 +0.757 11:52:01.983
(13) FELIPE COBRA
1 1:17.341 +5.926 11:36:27.236
2 11:37:38.651
3 3:59.146 +2:47.731 11:41:37.797
4 1:11.572 +0.157 11:42:49.369
5 4:39.220 +3:27.805 11:47:28.589
6 1:12.402 +0.987 11:48:40.991
7 1:12.786 +1.371 11:49:53.777
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